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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nithila Rajan655
West Valley

9.250 9.450 9.1759.250 37.125
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Emi Izumiya604
Elevate

9.350 9.250 9.3759.075 37.050
2 5 4 2 2 

2 

Layla Isley603
Elevate

9.375 9.225 9.4258.800 36.825
1 6 7 1 3 

3 

Stavroula Argiris642
West Valley

9.050 8.925 9.1508.950 36.075
8T 11 5 4T 4 

4 

Geneva Rianda606
Elevate

9.025 9.275 9.1508.250 35.700
11T 3T 16T 4T 5T

5T

Emma Chang602
Elevate

8.700 9.150 9.0008.850 35.700
16 8 6 8 5T

5T

Kaitlyn Yam660
West Valley

9.175 8.975 8.9258.600 35.675
6T 9 9 10 7 

7 

Faith Ryan607
Elevate

9.050 9.275 9.0258.275 35.625
8T 3T 15 7 8T

8T

Addison Boyle601
Elevate

8.825 8.875 8.8259.100 35.625
14 12 3 13 8T

8T

Richiya Washington610
Elevate

9.200 8.750 8.8758.400 35.225
5 13T 12T 12 10 

10 

Erica Pan605
Elevate

9.225 9.175 8.6757.900 34.975
4 7 18 16 11 

11 

Jayla Eldridge618
Monterey

9.175 8.250 9.1008.350 34.875
6T 15 14 6 12 

12 

Lauren Thomas609
Elevate

8.500 8.950 8.7508.550 34.750
17 10 10 14 13 

13 

Dayan Prieto625
Monterey

9.050 8.150 8.9008.400 34.500
8T 16 12T 11 14 

14 

Zoe Pandipati654
West Valley

9.025 8.000 8.7008.700 34.425
11T 17 8 15 15 

15 

Lillian Murkison623
Monterey

8.775 8.750 8.4258.250 34.200
15 13T 16T 17 16 

16 

Arlene Garcia619
Monterey

8.900 7.750 8.1758.500 33.325
13 18 11 18 17 

17 

Kathleen Fulkerth648
West Valley

0.000 9.375 8.9509.150 27.475
18 2 2 9 18 

18 
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